

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. APPEAL NO. 136 OF 2016

Patel Petro Pvt Ltd Thorough Director JamnadasAppellant
Veljibhai Patel

V/S

Dhanashree Dhanaji Mandlik And AnrRespondent

Yuvraj P Narvankar For Appellant
Mr. Ameet A. Palkar, App For State

CORAM : SMT. REVATI MOHITE DERE, J

DATE : 14th December, 2016

P.C. :

Ld. Counsel for applicant seeks time to furnish correct address,
stand over to 17/01/2017

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)