

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. APPEAL NO. 136 OF 2016

Patel Petro Pvt Ltd Thorough Director JamnadasAppellant
Veljibhai Patel

V/S

Dhanashree Dhanaji Mandlik And AnrRespondent

None For Appellant

Mr M.R. Tidke APP for State

CORAM : SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J

DATE : 20th September, 2017

P.C. :

None for Appellant. Office Objections to be removed within
One Week. Stand over to two weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)